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Mykenzie Beech
Mairyn Dumanowski
Myah Milner
Emma Wendt
Audyn Mettauer
Madison Webb
Sierra Petrovcic
Holly Burke
Tayah Pacheco
Emma Stevens
Emily Pankhurst
Jessica Rowley
Angela Schmidt

Club

Ft St John FSC

Ft St John FSC

Ft St John FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Little Giant FSC
Prince George FSC
Prince George FSC
Snow Valley SC
Ft St John FSC
Snow Valley SC
Williams Lake SC
Snow Valley SC

Created on:
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2011 Williston Skate

Prince George, BC
Oct 21, 2011 to Oct 23, 2011

Pre-Preliminary Women (Grp 1)

Category Result Summary
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Points

15.52
14.33
13.53
12.95
12.20
10.46
10.27
10.16
9.47
9.00
8.97
6.22

Section Ep
BC/YT 15.52
BC/YT 14.33
BC/YT 13.53
BC/YT 12.95
BC/YT 12.20
BC/YT 10.46
BC/YT 10.27
BC/YT 10.16
BC/YT 9.47
BC/YT 9.00
BC/YT 8.97
BC/YT 6.22
BC/YT
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Susan Heffernan
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